
 

Monday Wednesday

08:30 (08:30-10:00) (08:30-10:00) 

09:00
16-2-2045

 Hebrew  Beginers
16-2-2045

 Hebrew  Beginers

09:30

10:00

10:30 (10:15-11:45) (10:15-11:45) 

11:00
16-2-2046

 Hebrew  Advanced
16-2-2046

 Hebrew  Advanced
11:30
12:00
12:30 16-2-2033 (2)
13:00

13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00

Prof. Avi Bareli

Tuesday

 16-2-2001 (4)  (Required course)

Prof. Kobi Peled

  Middle Eastern Cultures and Anthropological 
Paradigms

 

16-2-4000 (2)
Guided reading

with your counselor
(Research track only. Student can register once during the period of the degree, starting at the third semester of studying. 
enrollment through student coordinator, requiers a form from counselor)

Dr. Ben Herzog
Conducting Research in Israel Studies

16-2-2030 (2) (Required course) 

16-2-2000 (2)  (Required course)
 Israel Studies: An Interdisciplinary Perspective

Weekly Seminar 
When in English - Participation is required

Schedule will be published prior to the beginning of 
the semester

Dr. Aviad Moreno

Prof. Paula Kabalo

The Israeli Mosaic:  An Introduction to Israeli 
History, Politics, Society and Culture

16-2-2011 (0)  (Prerequisite course)

Thursday

Dr. Ben Herzog

The Military in Israeli Society

Migration in Israeli Contexts
16-2-2031 (4)
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