Timetable Fall Semester 2024

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
08:30	(08:30-10:00)	16-2-2001 (4) (Required course)	(08:30-10:00)	16-2-2011 (0) (Prerequisite course)
	16-2-2045	() () () ()	16-2-2045	(,) () ()
09:00	Hebrew Beginers		Hebrew Beginers	The Israeli Mosaic: An Introduction to Israeli
09:30		Middle Eastern Cultures and Anthropological		History, Politics, Society and Culture
10:00		Paradigms		
10:30	(10:15-11:45)	Prof. Kobi Peled	(10:15-11:45)	
10.00	16-2-2046	1 Tot. Robi F cicu	16-2-2046	Dref Davila Kahala
11:00	Hebrew Advanced		Hebrew Advanced	Prof. Paula Kabalo
11:30				
12:00		Weekly Seminar		40.2.2022 (2)
12:30		When in English - Participation is required		16-2-2033 (2) The Military in Israeli Society
13:00		·		
13:30		Schedule will be published prior to the beginning of		Dr. Ben Herzog
14:00		the semester		40.0004 (1)
14:30		16-2-2030 (2) (Required course)		16-2-2031 (4)
15:00		Conducting Research in Israel Studies		Migration in Israeli Contexts
15:30		Dr. Ben Herzog		
16:00				Dr. Aviad Moreno
16:30		16-2-2000 (2) (Required course)		
17:00		Israel Studies: An Interdisciplinary Perspective		
17:30		Prof. Avi Bareli		
18:00				

16-2-4000 (2) Guided reading

with your counselor

(Research track only. Student can register once during the period of the degree, starting at the third semester of studying. enrollment through student coordinator, requiers a form from counselor)